Product # UPS-1500X Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.synqor.com Doc.# 005-0006173  Rev. C 07/11/2012 Page 1
SynQor’s Military-Grade Uninterruptible Power Supply units are designed for the extreme environmental and demanding
electrical conditions of Military/Aerospace applications. SynQor’s UPS incorporates field proven high efficiency designs and
rugged packaging technologies. This UPS will accept a wide range of input voltage and frequency values while delivering a
well-conditioned AC output to the load. Up to three units can be combined to provide higher power, higher voltage and/or
multiple output phases. The use of lithium polymer batteries permits the lowest profile and lowest weight solution in its power
class. It is designed and manufactured in SynQor’s USA facilities to comply with a wide range of military standards. Options
include a DC output and the ability to also draw power from a military standard 28VDC input.

Address: 155 Swanson Road
 Boxborough, MA 01719 USA
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PATENTS
SynQor holds the following U.S. patents, one or more of which apply
to each product listed in this document.  Additional patent applications
may be pending or iled in the future.
5,999,417 6,222,742 6,545,890 6,577,109 6,594,159 6,731,520
6,894,468 6,896,526 6,927,987 7,050,309 7,072,190 7,085,146
7,119,524 7,269,034 7,272,021 7,272,023 7,558,083 7,564,702
7,765,687 7,787,261 8,023,290 8,149,597
UPS with Internal Battery Pack PART NUMBERING
UPS Output Power
Battery Pack
Size
Height
AC Input
Frequency
AC Output
Voltage
AC Output
Neutral Wire
AC Output
Set Point
Frequency
DC Input
DC Output
Voltage
UPS 1500 E 2U L 1 G 6 D 28
UPS
1500: 1500VA 1250W
3000: 3000VA 2500W
 S: Standard
 E: Extended
 N: No Battery
 1U: 1.73"
 2U: 3.48"
 4U: 7.00"
 L: 50/60Hz
 H: 400Hz
 1: 115Vrms
 2: 230Vrms
 G: Grounded
 F: Floating
 5: 50Hz
 6: 60Hz
 4: 400Hz
 S: Not
Installed
 D: Installed
 00: None
 12: 12V
 24: 24V
 28: 28V
 40: 40V
 50: 50V
Not all combinations make valid part numbers, please contact SynQor for availability. See the Product Summary web page for more options.
Part Numbering Examples:   UPS-1500-S-1U-L1G6D50-000 or UPS-1500-E-2U-L1G6D24-000
Model Number Power
Battery
Run-Time
@ Full
Power
(80% Power)
Height Weight
Options
DC Input
(28V nom)
DC Output
Floating
Neutral
AC Output
AC Input